
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 10 JULY, 2023
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.
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BALL PARK MUSIC

MIDNIGHTS

DEAD CLUB CITY

GOOD MOOD

HAPPINESS AND SURROUNDING SUBURBS

PUDDINGHEAD

MUSEUM

EVERY NIGHT THE SAME DREAM

REPUTATION

LOVER

FINALLY ENOUGH LOVE: FIFTY NUMBER ONES

1989

WEIRDER & WEIRDER

AM

THE HONEYMOON IS OVER (30TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

RED (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

UP, DOWN & SIDEWAYS

THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON (50TH ANNIVERSARY)

MY BEAUTIFUL DARK TWISTED FANTASY

Ball Park Music

Taylor Swift

Nothing But Thieves

Ball Park Music

Ball Park Music

Ball Park Music

Ball Park Music

Ball Park Music

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Madonna

Taylor Swift

Ball Park Music

Arctic Monkeys

The Cruel Sea

Taylor Swift

Brooke McClymont & Adam Eckersley

Pink Floyd

Kanye West

INE

UNI/UMA

RCA/SME

SSM/INE

SSM/INE
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BIG/UMA

UNI/UMA

WAR

BIG/UMA
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DOM/EMI

RED/UMA
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COL/SME

DEF/UMA
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PRAWN001CD

2445790098

19658794462

SSM142CD

SSM99CD

SSM77CD

SSM61CD

SSM121CD

3003310

7792868

0349783882

3799890

PRAWN002CD

3747478

5148702

B003450402

5548588

88875170912

2754461
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